[
92eechcraft 'A‘ Aawlker
Cessna

\
TEXTRON AVIATION

Quotation

parts.txtav.com

Sold-To Customer:

Ship-To Customer:

Customer #200031765

GALAXY AEROSPACE SDN BHD
SUITE 11-14 HELICOPTER CENTRE
MALAYSIA INTERNATIONAL AEROSPA
SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT
SUBANG, SE 47200

MALAYSIA

GALAXY AEROSPACE SDN BHD
SUITE 11-14 HELICOPTER CENTRE
MALAYSIA INTERNATIONAL AEROSPA
SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT
SUBANG, SE 47200

MALAYSIA

Customer Ref: KA350 PGU 19/05

Line

10

20

30

40

Iltem

CYR-1-S-CP
BEARING
Warehouse: Wichita
Availability:

1064 on 5/20/2020 from Wichita - WEST
56 on 5/20/2020 from Dusseldorf EUDC -
EUDC

2 on 5/20/2020 from Melbourne, Australia

BC56985

ROLLER ASSEMBLY
Warehouse: Wichita

Availability: Out of Stock

Please contact us for lead time.
Non-Returnable/Non-Cancellable

BC56984

ROLLER

Warehouse: Wichita

Availability:

128 on 5/20/2020 from Wichita - WEST

7 on 5/20/2020 from Dusseldorf EUDC -
EUDC

35 on 5/20/2020 from Melbourne, Australia

101-521034-1

WASHER- FLAP THRUST
Warehouse: Wichita

Availability:

1635 on 5/20/2020 from Wichita - WEST
7 on 5/20/2020 from Dusseldorf EUDC -
EUDC

125 on 5/20/2020 from Melbourne, Australia

Qty
8 EA

3 EA

4 EA

4 EA

Customer Support
+1.316.517.4185
apac@txtav.com

Date Printed: 5/20/2020 12:20 AM

Quote #:
Quote Date:
Valid Until:

Currency:

List Price

$254.00

$134.27

$269.91

$75.44

34440308

5/19/2020

6/18/2020

USD

Disc. Price Extd. Price
$254.00 $2,032.00
$134.27 $402.81
$269.91 $1,079.64
$75.44 $301.76
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[
92eechcraft '4' Aawlker
Cessna

\
TEXTRON AVIATION

Quotation

parts.txtav.com

Line Iltem

50 50-105000-3
WASHER- FLAP TRACK INSTL
Warehouse: Wichita
Availability:
3328 on 5/20/2020 from Wichita - WEST
46 on 5/20/2020 from Dusseldorf EUDC -
EUDC

Qty
4 EA

8 on 5/20/2020 from Melbourne, Australia

60 118-100000-9
WASHER
Warehouse: Wichita
Availability:
29 on 5/20/2020 from Dusseldorf EUDC -
EUDC

10 EA

32 on 5/20/2020 from Melbourne, Australia

70 MS24694-C5
SCREW
Warehouse: Wichita
Availability:
8900 on 5/20/2020 from Wichita - WEST
300 on 5/20/2020 from Dusseldorf EUDC
EUDC

100 EA

100 on 5/20/2020 from Melbourne, Australia

80 MS24694-C52
SCREW
Warehouse: Wichita
Availability:
2700 on 5/20/2020 from Wichita - WEST
100 on 5/20/2020 from Dusseldorf EUDC
EUDC

100 EA

100 on 5/20/2020 from Melbourne, Australia

90 H3-1714-2

1EA

PIN LATCH ASSEMBLY- PUSH RELE

Warehouse: Wichita
Availability:
2 on 5/20/2020 from Wichita - WEST

100 MS24694-S48
SCREW
Warehouse: Wichita
Availability:
2500 on 5/20/2020 from Wichita - WEST
700 on 5/20/2020 from Dusseldorf EUDC
EUDC

100 EA

100 on 5/20/2020 from Melbourne, Australia

List Price

$8.90

$87.13

$0.44

$0.47

$1,031.31

$0.37

*|ltems with zero price will be quoted later and are shown here as confirmation of your request.
Freight, insurance, and taxes are not included on this quotation, but may apply to actual order.

Textron Aviation does not supply manufacturer certification.

Date Printed: 5/20/2020 12:20 AM

Customer Support
+1.316.517.4185
apac@txtav.com

Disc. Price

$8.90

$87.13

$0.44

$0.47

$1,031.31

$0.37

Total:

Extd. Price
$35.60

$871.30

$44.00

$47.00

$1,031.31

$37.00

$5,882.42
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