



Quotation

parts.txtav.com

Sold-To Customer: Customer #200031765

GALAXY AEROSPACE SDN BHD SUITE 11-14 HELICOPTER CENTRE MALAYSIA INTERNATIONAL AEROSPA SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT

SUBANG, SE 47200

TEXTRON AVIATION

MALAYSIA

 Quote #:
 34440308

 Quote Date:
 5/19/2020

 Valid Until:
 6/18/2020

 Currency:
 USD

Ship-To Customer: GALAXY AEROSPACE SDN BHD

SUITE 11-14 HELICOPTER CENTRE MALAYSIA INTERNATIONAL AEROSPA SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT

SUBANG, SE 47200

MALAYSIA

Customer Ref: KA350 PGU 19/05

Line	Item	Qty	List Price	Disc. Price	Extd. Price
10	CYR-1-S-CP BEARING Warehouse: Wichita Availability: 1064 on 5/20/2020 from Wichita - WEST 56 on 5/20/2020 from Dusseldorf EUDC - EUDC 2 on 5/20/2020 from Melbourne, Australia	8 EA	\$254.00	\$254.00	\$2,032.00
20	BC56985 ROLLER ASSEMBLY Warehouse: Wichita Availability: Out of Stock Please contact us for lead time. Non-Returnable/Non-Cancellable	3 EA	\$134.27	\$134.27	\$402.81
30	BC56984 ROLLER Warehouse: Wichita Availability: 128 on 5/20/2020 from Wichita - WEST 7 on 5/20/2020 from Dusseldorf EUDC - EUDC 35 on 5/20/2020 from Melbourne, Australia	4 EA	\$269.91	\$269.91	\$1,079.64
40	101-521034-1 WASHER- FLAP THRUST Warehouse: Wichita Availability: 1635 on 5/20/2020 from Wichita - WEST 7 on 5/20/2020 from Dusseldorf EUDC - EUDC 125 on 5/20/2020 from Melbourne, Australia	4 EA	\$75.44	\$75.44	\$301.76





TEXTRON AVIATION

Quotation

parts.txtav.com

Line	Item	Qty	List Price	Disc. Price	Extd. Price
50	50-105000-3 WASHER- FLAP TRACK INSTL Warehouse: Wichita Availability: 3328 on 5/20/2020 from Wichita - WEST 46 on 5/20/2020 from Dusseldorf EUDC - EUDC 8 on 5/20/2020 from Melbourne, Australia	4 EA	\$8.90	\$8.90	\$35.60
60	118-100000-9 WASHER Warehouse: Wichita Availability: 29 on 5/20/2020 from Dusseldorf EUDC - EUDC 32 on 5/20/2020 from Melbourne, Australia	10 EA	\$87.13	\$87.13	\$871.30
70	MS24694-C5 SCREW Warehouse: Wichita Availability: 8900 on 5/20/2020 from Wichita - WEST 300 on 5/20/2020 from Dusseldorf EUDC - EUDC 100 on 5/20/2020 from Melbourne, Australia	100 EA	\$0.44	\$0.44	\$44.00
80	MS24694-C52 SCREW Warehouse: Wichita Availability: 2700 on 5/20/2020 from Wichita - WEST 100 on 5/20/2020 from Dusseldorf EUDC - EUDC 100 on 5/20/2020 from Melbourne, Australia	100 EA	\$0.47	\$0.47	\$47.00
90	H3-1714-2 PIN LATCH ASSEMBLY- PUSH RELE Warehouse: Wichita Availability: 2 on 5/20/2020 from Wichita - WEST	1 EA	\$1,031.31	\$1,031.31	\$1,031.31
100	MS24694-S48 SCREW Warehouse: Wichita Availability: 2500 on 5/20/2020 from Wichita - WEST 700 on 5/20/2020 from Dusseldorf EUDC - EUDC 100 on 5/20/2020 from Melbourne, Australia	100 EA	\$0.37	\$0.37	\$37.00

Total: \$5,882.42

Textron Aviation does not supply manufacturer certification.

^{*}Items with zero price will be quoted later and are shown here as confirmation of your request. Freight, insurance, and taxes are not included on this quotation, but may apply to actual order.